Data Sheet
EcoLine Wire Draw Encoder for
measuring lengths up to 10 m
SICK’s new EcoLine of wire draw
encoders is a cost-effective solu-
tion for precise length/distance
measurement applications. It is
easy to set up and install and

Subject to change without notice
Measuring Lengths 1.25 m and 3 m
Order information
EcoLine Analog Wire Draw Encoders, cable outlet 1.5 m
Type Part no. Description
BCG05-K1KM01PP 6039745 Meas. lengths 1.25 m, 4 to 20 mA
BCG05-L1KM01PP 6039746 Meas. lengths 1.25 m, 0 to 10 V
BCG08-K1KM03PP 6039747 Meas. lengths 3 m, 4 to 20 mA
BCG08-L1KM03PP 6039748 Meas. lengths 3 m, 0 to 10 V
Electrical connection
Current output 4 to 20 mA
Technical data EcoLine Analog Wire Draw Encoder BCG 05 08
Measuring length 1.25 m

Subject to change without notice
Measuring Lengths 5 m and 10 m
Order information
EcoLine Analog Wire Draw Encoders, cable outlet 1.5 m
Type Part no. Description
BCG13-K1KM05PP 6039749 Meas. lengths 5 m, 4 to 20 mA
BCG13-L1KM05PP 6039750 Meas. lengths 5 m, 0 to 10 V
BCG19-K1CM10PP 6048294 Meas. lengths 10 m, 4 to 20 mA
BCG19-L1CM10PP 6048295 Meas. lengths 10 m, 0 to 10 V
Electrical connection
Current output 4 to 20 mA
Technical data EcoLine Analog Wire Draw Encoder BCG 13 19
Measuring length 5 m